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Dan.Hawthorn@rbkc.gov.uk
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Kojo.Sarpong@rbkc.gov.uk

Director of Housing Management
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Doug.Goldring@rbkc.gov.uk
020 7361 2155
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snewman@westminster.gov.uk
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Angela Flahive
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020 7361 2338
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Director of Customer Delivery
Sophie Evans

Sophie.Evans@rbkc.gov.uk

Tri-borough Director of Audit, Risk, 
Fraud and Insurance
David Hughes

David.Hughes@rbkc.gov.uk
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pakhtar@westminster.gov.uk

Executive Director for Environment and 
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Sue.Harris@rbkc.gov.uk
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Chief Libraries Officer (acting up)
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ecaseley@westminster.gov.uk
07971 920484

Director of Planning & Place
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Amanda.Reid@rbkc.gov.uk

Director of Transport and Regulatory 
Services

Mehmet Mazhar
Mehmet.Mazhar@rbkc.gov.uk
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Cultural Services
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Terry.Oliver@rbkc.gov.uk
020 7341 5684
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pinakin.patel@rbkc.gov.uk

07970 958 473

Director for Communities
Moira Ugoji

Moira.Ugoji@rbkc.gov.uk

Bi Borough Executive Director of Adults 
Social Care and Health
Bernie Flaherty

bflaherty@westminster.gov.uk

BiBorough Director of Public Health
Anna Raleigh

araleigh@westminster.gov.uk

Bi-Borough Director of Integrated 
Commissioning
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GWall@westminister.gov.uk

Bi-Borough Director of Health 
Partnerships

Rachel Soni
rsoni@westminster.gov.uk
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Visava.Sathasivam@rbkc.gov.uk
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Callum.Wilson@rbkc.gov.uk

Director Of Corporate Strategy
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